KVA KW KVA KW Engine Model Fuel
Cons(L/hr)
Rated
output(KW)
Cylinder
arrangement
Displacement
(L) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg)
NDW-9T6 9.4 7.5 11.0 8.3 ND3L014D15 3.27 10  3L  1.35 1100*560*1000 400 1570*680*1100 750
NDW-11T5 11.0 8.8 12.4 9.7 ND3L015D15 3.31 12  3L 1.53 1100*560*1000 450 1570*680*1100 800
NDW-13T5 12.5 10.0 13.8 11.0 ND4L022D15 4.41 14 4L  2.04 1300*560*1000 500 1570*680*1100 850
NDW-14T5 13.5 10.8 12.4 12.0 ND4L020D15 4.41 14 4L  2.04 1300*560*1000 550 1570*680*1100 900
NDW-15T5 15.0 12.0 16.5 13.2 ND4L022D15 4.75 17 4L 2.15 1368*520*1000 600 1570*680*1100 950
YW-18T5 18.0 14.4 20.0 16.0 ND2R024D15 6.33 22 4L 2.37 1350*750*1300 650 1900*1060*1750 1050
NDW-23T5 22.5 18.0 24.8 19.8 ND4L030D15 6.51 23 4L 3.04 1400*750*1000 700 1900*1060*1750 1150
NDW-25T5 25.0 20.0 27.5 22.0 ND4L033D15 7.64 27 4L  3.29 1400*750*1000 700 1900*1060*1750 1150
NDW-30T5 30.0 24.0 33.0 26.4 ND3R033D15 8.63 30 4L  3.3 1420*750*1300 800 2250*1060*1750 1300
NDW-38T5 37.5 30.0 41.3 33.0 ND3R031TD15 9.85 36 4L  3.12 1590*750*1400 850 2250*1060*1750 1350
NDW-40T5 40.0 32.0 44.0 35.2 ND4R047D15 10.94 40 4L  4.95 1780*800*1400 1100 2400*1060*1750 1700
NDW-56T5 56.3 45.0 62.5 50.0 ND4R044TD15 16.42 60 4L  4.39 1910*720*1400 1350 2650*1100*1750 2100
NDW-60T5 60.0 48.0 66.0 52.8 ND4R046TD15 19.61 68 4L  4.58 1870*800*1400 1300 2650*1100*1750 2050
NDW-88T5 87.5 70.0 96.3 77.0 ND4R048TAD15 24.49 92 4L  4.58 1870*800*1400 1300 2650*1100*1750 2050
NDW-94T5 93.8 75.0 103.1 82.5 ND6R071TD15 28.79 100 6L  6.49 2280*900*1600 1500 3000*1380*1900 2400
NDW-110T5 110.0 88.0 121.0 96.8 ND6R065TAD15 29.94 104 6L  6.49 2280*900*1600 1500 3000*1380*1900 2400
NDW-135T5 135.0 108.0 148.5 118.8 ND6R069TAD15 37.43 130 6L  6.49 2390*900*1600 1600 3000*1380*1900 2500
NDW-150T5 150.0 120.0 162.5 130.0 ND6R097TAD15 39.74 138 6L  6.87 2450*900*1600 1700 3200*1380*1900 2900
NDW-185T5 185.0 148.0 203.5 162.8 ND6R088TAD15-Ⅰ 53.56 186  6L  8.82 2480*900*1600 1800 3200*1380*1900 3000
NDW-200T5 200.0 160.0 220.0 176.0 ND6R088TAD15 59.32 206 6L  8.82 2480*900*1600 1800 3200*1380*1900 3000
NDW-231T6 231.3 185.0 254.4 203.5 ND6R097TAD15-Ⅰ 64.79 225  6L  9.72 3030*1250*2000 2800 4000*1380*2250 4000
NDW-250T5 250.0 200.0 275.0 220.0 ND6R097TAD15 73.43 255 6L  9.72 3030*1250*2000 2800 4000*1380*2250 4000
NDW-313T5 312.5 250.0 343.8 275.0 ND6R116TAD15-Ⅰ 83.51 290  6L  11.59 3100*1060*2050 3000 4000*1380*2250 4200
NDW-344T5 343.8 275.0 375.0 300.0 ND6R116TAD15 92.82 320 6L  11.59 3100*1060*2050 3000 4000*1380*2250 4200
50HZ Model
Engine specifications
1500 rmp/400v 3P 4W/50HZ/0.8F Dimensions＆Weight
PRP STP Openset Silentpower